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Voucher Approval Document

User:

Printed: 02/26/2021 -  9:13AM

KristieSchlangen

Batch: 00028.02.2021

Accounts Payable

DescriptionFund Amount

 15,550.68General Fund100

 2,024.46Water Fund602

 16,936.61Electric Fund604

 2,579.87Civic Arena611

 18,718.67Sewer614

 116.00Golf Course623

 29.39Airport626

 93.33Cemetery629

 13,878.05Capital Equipment Revolving701

Report Total:  69,927.06
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User:

Printed: 02/26/2021 -  9:13AM

KristieSchlangen

Voucher Approval List

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00028.02.2021

Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 111.03 83669 2/28/2021 partition brackets and bradley cole repair kit 611-4985-6220B & G Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

 109.56 83669 2/28/2021 1 1/2 spud, tailpiece, and nut, washers 611-4985-6220B & G Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Warrant Total:  220.59

 486.72 83700 2/28/2021 full synthetic oils 614-4947-6220Schaeffer Mfg. Co.

Warrant Total:  486.72

 338.50 83683 2/28/2021 kit blad, pad retainer, and disposables 611-4985-6400Hillyard/Hutchinson

 155.28 83683 2/28/2021 battery and pads 611-4985-6220Hillyard/Hutchinson

 106.00 83683 2/28/2021 used chbr advenger 100-4312-6400Hillyard/Hutchinson

Warrant Total:  599.78

 148.50 83670 2/28/2021 mats 611-4985-6400Cintas

 156.77 83670 2/28/2021 uniforms and mats 614-4947-6426Cintas

 149.52 83670 2/28/2021 mats 100-4550-6400Cintas

 287.14 83670 2/28/2021 coveralls and mats 100-4312-6400Cintas

 149.52 83670 2/28/2021 mats 100-4550-6400Cintas

 425.92 83670 2/28/2021 coveralls and mats 100-4312-6400Cintas

 648.37 83670 2/28/2021 polypro iso gown 100-4250-6211Cintas

 735.81 83670 2/28/2021 disposable gloves and wipes 100-4250-6211Cintas

 126.56 83670 2/28/2021 uniforms and mats 614-4947-6426Cintas

 187.87 83670 2/28/2021 mats and towels 100-4550-6400Cintas

 270.99 83670 2/28/2021 disposable gloves and can liners 100-4550-6400Cintas

 279.84 83670 2/28/2021 coveralls and mats 100-4312-6400Cintas

Warrant Total:  3,566.81

 1,600.00 83698 2/28/2021 excavation services to repair water main break on 4th st 602-4961-6400Ron's Excavating Service, Inc

Warrant Total:  1,600.00

 4,044.20 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

-200.00 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 14,422.53 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 diesel 604-4960-6229Dooley's Petroleum

-140.02 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 diesel 604-4960-6229Dooley's Petroleum

 350.28 83673 2/28/2021 87 oxy 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

-12.60 83673 2/28/2021 87 oxy 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

 1,702.36 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 w/wint 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

-67.50 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 w/wint 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

 198.99 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 w/wint 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

-7.89 83673 2/28/2021 red #2 w/wint 100-4312-6212Dooley's Petroleum

Warrant Total:  20,290.35

 450.40 83697 2/28/2021 #10 regular & window envelopes 100-4157-6200Ramsey Printing & Design, Inc.

Warrant Total:  450.40

 374.78 83680 2/28/2021 probe supplies 614-4947-6218Hach Company

 1,015.00 83680 2/28/2021 probe supplies 614-4947-6218Hach Company

Warrant Total:  1,389.78

 239.98 83676 2/28/2021 planned maint & emission test & parts 604-4961-6400Forklifts Of Minnesota, Inc.

Warrant Total:  239.98

 531.71 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 305.61 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 350.23 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 188.70 83691 2/28/2021 labs 602-4961-6400MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 261.83 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 261.83 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 217.21 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 305.61 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 162.80 83691 2/28/2021 labs 602-4961-6400MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 487.09 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

 45.90 83691 2/28/2021 labs 614-4947-6300MVTL Laboratories, Inc.

Warrant Total:  3,118.52

 87.97 83674 2/28/2021 stud tie & cooling fan 100-4312-6221Farm-Rite Equipment, Inc.

 209.32 83674 2/28/2021 air filter and lens 100-4312-6221Farm-Rite Equipment, Inc.

 275.80 83674 2/28/2021 spring, filters, and antenna 100-4312-6221Farm-Rite Equipment, Inc.

Warrant Total:  573.09
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 60.99 83695 2/28/2021 ink for mapping printer 604-4961-6221Quill Corporation

Warrant Total:  60.99

 72.96 83678 2/28/2021 twist n seal tools 602-4961-6220Grainger, Inc.

 448.02 83678 2/28/2021 maintenance parts 614-4947-6220Grainger, Inc.

 29.39 83678 2/28/2021 filter roll 626-4953-6220Grainger, Inc.

 281.94 83678 2/28/2021 exit signs 614-4947-6220Grainger, Inc.

Warrant Total:  832.31

 116.00 83684 2/28/2021 sports schedule poster 623-4983-6340Hutchinson Leader

Warrant Total:  116.00

 124.19 83681 2/28/2021 video system camera 100-4312-6221Haug Implement Co.

Warrant Total:  124.19

 721.00 83665 2/28/2021 annual compressor air quality test 100-4220-6220Alex Air Apparatus, Inc.

Warrant Total:  721.00

 53.70 83677 2/28/2021 footbed insole - P. Fank 100-4210-6217Galls, LLC

 28.36 83677 2/28/2021 deluxe modular tech pouch - B. Massingham 100-4210-6217Galls, LLC

 81.28 83677 2/28/2021 rip away emt pouch 100-4210-6217Galls, LLC

Warrant Total:  163.34

 1,207.80 83682 2/28/2021 sodium hydroxide diaphragm 614-4947-6216Hawkins Water Treatment Group

 2,333.70 83682 2/28/2021 chemicals 614-4947-6216Hawkins Water Treatment Group

 5,901.66 83682 2/28/2021 ferric chloride 614-4947-6216Hawkins Water Treatment Group

Warrant Total:  9,443.16

 660.00 83679 2/28/2021 grader blades 100-4314-6240H&L Mesabi

Warrant Total:  660.00

 827.65 83692 2/28/2021 buffer solution 614-4947-6218NCL Of Wisconsin, Inc.

Warrant Total:  827.65

 1,148.37 83694 2/28/2021 precleaner, bearing, thermostat, gasket, nozzle 100-4524-6220Powerplan

Warrant Total:  1,148.37

 1,504.40 83668 2/28/2021 utility bills & delinquent notices 604-4962-6214American Solutions for Business
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

Warrant Total:  1,504.40

 188.55 83686 2/28/2021 cushion grip adjustable wrench set 604-4960-6220McMaster-Carr Supply Co.

Warrant Total:  188.55

 9.99 83693 2/28/2021 rust prevent 604-4961-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 71.88 83693 2/28/2021 rv antifreeze 604-4961-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 57.29 83693 2/28/2021 semi metallic pads 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 3.59 83693 2/28/2021 45 street 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 4.99 83693 2/28/2021 shock safe panel 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 50.23 83693 2/28/2021 hour meter 100-4318-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 31.96 83693 2/28/2021 paint - gray & new equipment yellow 100-4312-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 160.70 83693 2/28/2021 torch repair 100-4318-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 9.99 83693 2/28/2021 ball joint separator 100-4318-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 38.04 83693 2/28/2021 oil and air filters 100-4312-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 7.07 83693 2/28/2021 megacrimp 100-4312-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 31.83 83693 2/28/2021 air filter 100-4312-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 170.08 83693 2/28/2021 alternator & serpentine belt 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 149.99 83693 2/28/2021 battery 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 36.08 83693 2/28/2021 20 winter beam 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 33.21 83693 2/28/2021 filters 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

-11.00 83693 2/28/2021 alternator 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 80.52 83693 2/28/2021 trailer kit & lights 614-4947-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 29.97 83693 2/28/2021 25lb diatomaceous 604-4961-6221Parts City Auto Parts

 81.96 83693 2/28/2021 hex bit set, sockets, and other tools 100-4210-6220Parts City Auto Parts

 6.58 83693 2/28/2021 copper plug 100-4312-6221Parts City Auto Parts

Warrant Total:  1,054.95

 225.75 83672 2/28/2021 2015 Chev Tahoe --280293 100-4210-6402Davis Motors, Inc.

Warrant Total:  225.75

 1,084.96 83689 2/28/2021 public access tech 701-4934-6571MoreCom, Inc.

Warrant Total:  1,084.96

 2,032.09 83704 2/28/2021 spacer ring 614-4947-6220WesTech

Warrant Total:  2,032.09

 35.00 83696 2/28/2021 front u-seat 100-4312-6221R & R Auto & Metal Salvage
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

Warrant Total:  35.00

 93.33 83688 2/28/2021 cemetery/shop 629-4956-6410Mini-Biff Inc.

Warrant Total:  93.33

 136.80 83687 2/28/2021 replacement battery 100-4210-6406Meeker County Sheriff

 136.80 83687 2/28/2021 replacement battery 100-4210-6406Meeker County Sheriff

 135.00 83687 2/28/2021 programming 100-4210-6406Meeker County Sheriff

 125.00 83687 2/28/2021 APX 4000 battery 100-4210-6406Meeker County Sheriff

Warrant Total:  533.60

 232.44 83699 2/28/2021 misc supplies 100-4220-6220Running's Supply, Inc.

Warrant Total:  232.44

 4,261.33 83666 2/28/2021 tactical gear 701-4934-6517ALPHA Training & Tactics LLC

 4,249.38 83666 2/28/2021 tactical gear 701-4934-6517ALPHA Training & Tactics LLC

 4,249.38 83666 2/28/2021 tactical gear 701-4934-6517ALPHA Training & Tactics LLC

Warrant Total:  12,760.09

 179.20 83685 2/28/2021 envelopes and paper 100-4157-6200Innovative Office Solutions LLC

 70.21 83685 2/28/2021 toner & pen moistener 100-4210-6200Innovative Office Solutions LLC

Warrant Total:  249.41

 340.00 83671 2/28/2021 monthly cleaning charge February 2021 100-4550-6407Classic Cleaning Company

Warrant Total:  340.00

 1,617.00 83702 2/28/2021 quarterly inspections 2/1/21-4/30/21 611-4985-6400Total Mechanical Services, Inc.

Warrant Total:  1,617.00

 51.02 83664 2/28/2021 bulbs 614-4947-62201000Bulbs.com

Warrant Total:  51.02

 100.00 83690 2/28/2021 ice scraper blade 611-4985-6220MR Cutting Edge

Warrant Total:  100.00

 33.00 83667 2/28/2021 gray leviton 701-4934-6523Amazon Capital Services

 267.96 83667 2/28/2021 insulated boots - P. Fank 100-4210-6220Amazon Capital Services
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

Warrant Total:  300.96

 158.95 83701 2/28/2021 gatorade for trucks 100-4220-6220Spartan Nash

Warrant Total:  158.95

 548.34 83675 2/28/2021 safety glasses 604-4961-6430Fischer Laser Eye Center

Warrant Total:  548.34

 183.19 83703 2/28/2021 calibration gas 614-4947-6216USA Safety Supply Corp

Warrant Total:  183.19
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TOTAL WEEKLY & PAYROLL AP CHECK REGISTERS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

General 12,718.70 2,219.08 30,854.59 6,354.97 43,893.04 28,633.15 14,935.01 80,962.45 220,570.99
Water 102.41 1,534.33 6,263.90 1,274.89 1,673.10 6,401.54 3,314.10 20,564.27
Electric 364.03 645.40 14,763.48 131,947.26 16,518.69 11,617.12 3,250.97 21,893.10 201,000.05
Arena 16.98 917.99 951.87 888.45 3,412.40 2,600.09 8,787.78
Sewer 1,297.35 4,481.27 1,893.62 6,982.02 4,861.98 31,419.87 17,601.63 68,537.74
Liquor 53,564.77 60.26 2,948.29 46,919.91 4,071.37 2,790.89 43,880.98 25,775.96 180,012.43
Golf Course 515.97 90.63 634.17 974.14 15.19 3,479.54 5,709.64
Airport 150.00 71.21 260.77 2,970.98 3,452.96
Cemetery 3.98 1,366.83 1,370.81
Auditorium 0.00
2004 Improvement 0.00
Water Improvement 0.00
Electric Improvement 1,489,851.09 15,381.71 1,505,232.80
Sewer Improvement 0.00
Ecumen/Bethany Impr 0.00
FDA Improvements 0.00
Liquor Store Bldg 0.00
Memorial Park Playground 0.00
Memorial Park Restrooms 0.00
2017 Improvement Project 0.00
2016 Storm Sewer Impr 0.00
2016 Columbarium 0.00
2018 Improvement Project 0.00
MN Rubber Expansion 0.00
Civic Arena Improvements 0.00
East Side Trunk Sewer 0.00
TH 12 Frontage Rd Imp Project 0.00
TH 12 Improvements 2,385.00 2,385.00
Marshall/1st St. Imp. 0.00
Airport Improvements 18,593.70 18,593.70
Fire/Rescue Bldg. 0.00
Perm. Imp. Rev. 0.00
GO CIP Bonds, 2011B 0.00
GO Imp & Refund Bond - 2011C 0.00
GO Sewer Sys Bond - 2011D 0.00
GO Imp. Bond - 2013A 0.00
GO Utility Rev Bonds - 2014A 0.00
GO Cap Imp Plan, 2015A 47.33 47.33
GO Bonds 2018A Tax Abatement 0.00
GO Bonds 2018A Capital Notes 0.00
GO Sewer - 2019A Bond 0.00
Water Imp. PFA 99 0.00
Wastewater Imp PFA 0.00
G.O.Imp.-2004. 0.00
G.O. EDA Lease-Aud. 0.00
G.O. EDA Lease 0.00
G.O. Wastewate Fac 0.00
G.O. Imp. - 2006A 0.00
G.O. Imp. - 2007A 0.00
Elec Util Rev Ref Bond - 2017A 0.00
Electric Rev - 2008 0.00
G.O. Equip Cert - 2009A 0.00
G.O. Ref Bonds - 2009B 0.00
C of I 2003 0.00
C of I 2006 0.00
C of I 2007 0.00
2011 EDA Bond 0.00
Cap. Equip. Rev. 4,397.50 4,397.50
Hazardous Bldg. Rev. 0.00
Inf. - Reinvestment Rev
Inf.-Water 0.00
Inf.-Electric 0.00
Inf.-Streets 805.00 805.00
Inf.-Sewer 0.00
Inf.-Liquor 0.00
TIF-7th & Donnelly(1-1) 0.00
TIF-Pleasantview (1-2) 0.00
TIF-Longfellow Sq (3-1) 0.00
TIF-Northstar II (4-11) 0.00
TIF-Aspen (4-5) 0.00
TIF-Terraceview (4-4) 0.00
TIF-Innovex (4-6) 0.00
TIF-IRD (4-7) 0.00
Ind Park Loan (4-8) 0.00
TIF-Northstar (4-10) 0.00
TIF-Towmaster (4-12) 0.00
Ded for Reimb Exp 0.00
Res. - Auditorium 0.00
Library Bldg Fund 0.00
Cafeteria Benefit 0.00
Comm. Reinvest 0.00
Res. - Dial-A-Ride 0.00
Res. - GAR Hall 0.00
Res.-Meter Deposits 0.00
Res. - JobZ 0.00
Sm. Cities Rehab Grnt 0.00
Downtown/Heritage Pres 0.00
Lake Ripley Imp. 0.00
Hwy. 12 Beautification 0.00
Other Dedicated Funds 0.00
Anderson Gardens Trust 0.00
Investment Trust 0.00

1,557,164.56 4,341.48 55,499.95 212,113.21 74,326.05 51,438.83 122,174.41 164,409.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,241,468.00

February, 2021



Voucher Approval Document

User:

Printed: 02/02/2021 - 11:43AM

KristieSchlangen

Batch: 00002.02.2021

Accounts Payable

DescriptionFund Amount

 12,718.70General Fund100

 1,489,851.09Electric Improvement407

 364.03Electric Fund604

 53,564.77Liquor620

 515.97Golf Course623

 150.00Airport626

Report Total:  1,557,164.56
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User:

Printed: 02/02/2021 - 11:43AM

KristieSchlangen

Voucher Approval List

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00002.02.2021

Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

-400.00 83466 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Phillips Wine & Spirits

 3,431.51 83466 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Phillips Wine & Spirits

 792.00 83466 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Phillips Wine & Spirits

-6.52 83466 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Phillips Wine & Spirits

 48.07 83466 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Phillips Wine & Spirits

-0.28 83466 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Phillips Wine & Spirits

Warrant Total:  3,864.78

 13,371.00 83454 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252C & L Distributing, Inc.

-6.63 83454 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252C & L Distributing, Inc.

 342.00 83454 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253C & L Distributing, Inc.

 93.00 83454 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254C & L Distributing, Inc.

 59.00 83454 2/2/2021 620-4975-6255C & L Distributing, Inc.

Warrant Total:  13,858.37

 6,337.50 83459 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252Locher Bros. Inc.

 70.85 83459 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254Locher Bros. Inc.

Warrant Total:  6,408.35

-6.68 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 4,537.00 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Johnson Brothers Wholesale

-10.50 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

-68.95 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 195.17 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 3,288.75 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 4.07 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 156.44 83458 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Johnson Brothers Wholesale

Warrant Total:  8,095.30

 375.97 83463 2/2/2021 2020 water use & summer surcharge 623-4983-6430MN DNR Ecological & Water Resources

 140.00 83463 2/2/2021 2020 water use 623-4983-6430MN DNR Ecological & Water Resources
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

Warrant Total:  515.97

 136.20 83456 2/2/2021 battery reimbursement 100-4220-6220Greg Gilbertson

Warrant Total:  136.20

 150.65 83474 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254Viking Coca-cola Bottling Co.

 83.70 83474 2/2/2021 620-4975-6255Viking Coca-cola Bottling Co.

Warrant Total:  234.35

 2,118.00 83476 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Wine Merchants, Inc.

 27.70 83476 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Wine Merchants, Inc.

Warrant Total:  2,145.70

 4,871.60 83473 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252Viking Beverages

 24.00 83473 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254Viking Beverages

Warrant Total:  4,895.60

 102.00 83472 2/2/2021 200 stamps 100-4157-6322United States Postal Service

Warrant Total:  102.00

 268.68 83457 2/2/2021 monitoring 3/1/21-2/28/22 620-4977-6400Heartland Security Services

 40.00 83457 2/2/2021 service labor 620-4977-6400Heartland Security Services

Warrant Total:  308.68

 1,787.40 83465 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Paustis & Sons

 20.00 83465 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Paustis & Sons

Warrant Total:  1,807.40

 100.00 83464 2/2/2021 2021 Membership renewal 100-4220-6430MN State Fire Chiefs Assoc.

Warrant Total:  100.00

 275.50 83477 2/2/2021 January civil 100-4161-6304Wood & Rue, PLLP

 6,938.25 83477 2/2/2021 January criminal 100-4161-6308Wood & Rue, PLLP

Warrant Total:  7,213.75

 150.00 83462 2/2/2021 Membership dues through 4/30/2022 626-4953-6430MN Council of Airports

Warrant Total:  150.00
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 300.00 83461 2/2/2021 bags 620-4976-6210M. Amundson LLP

Warrant Total:  300.00

 104.00 83475 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Vinocopia, Inc.

 48.00 83475 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254Vinocopia, Inc.

Warrant Total:  152.00

 1,489,851.09 83468 2/2/2021 Pay request #10 resolution #21-2-26 407-4987-6539Rice Lake Construction Group

Warrant Total:  1,489,851.09

 4,881.36 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-153.47 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-166.71 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-256.50 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-2.72 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 160.00 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 893.96 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-107.13 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-39.96 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-72.00 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-9.20 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 36.00 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 52.50 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6255Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-4.26 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6255Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 70.98 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-0.48 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-1.65 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-0.83 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-1.65 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-4.95 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-1.65 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

-1.65 83453 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

Warrant Total:  5,269.99

-12.32 83452 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252Artisan Beer Company

 128.00 83452 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252Artisan Beer Company

Warrant Total:  115.68
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 4,916.06 83471 2/2/2021 620-4975-6251Southern Glazer's of MN

 332.00 83471 2/2/2021 620-4975-6253Southern Glazer's of MN

 60.45 83471 2/2/2021 620-4975-6333Southern Glazer's of MN

Warrant Total:  5,308.51

 459.80 83455 2/2/2021 620-4975-6252Dahlheimer Beverage, LLC

 282.00 83455 2/2/2021 620-4975-6254Dahlheimer Beverage, LLC

Warrant Total:  741.80

 5,166.75 83478 2/2/2021 December 2020 Planning/Zoning Services 100-4191-6300WSB  & Associates, Inc.

Warrant Total:  5,166.75

 58.26 83467 2/2/2021 620-4975-6255Precise Ice

Warrant Total:  58.26

 281.67 83470 2/2/2021 Refund Check 604-0000-2020SEARS HOMETOWN and OUTLET STORES,INC

Warrant Total:  281.67

 18.31 83460 2/2/2021 Refund Check 604-0000-2020LUMBER ONE

Warrant Total:  18.31

 64.05 83469 2/2/2021 Refund Check 604-0000-2020CRAIG SANTEMA

Warrant Total:  64.05
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Voucher Approval Document

User:

Printed: 02/03/2021 -  4:41PM

BethKargas

Batch: 00701.02.2021

Accounts Payable

DescriptionFund Amount

 2,219.08General Fund100

 102.41Water Fund602

 645.40Electric Fund604

 16.98Civic Arena611

 1,297.35Sewer614

 60.26Liquor620

Report Total:  4,341.48
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User:

Printed: 02/03/2021 -  4:41PM

BethKargas

Voucher Approval List

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00701.02.2021

Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 318.15 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Additional Life Insurance 100-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 235.00 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Life Insurance ER Paid 100-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 10.00 83504 2/5/2021 Cobra Payment-Michelle Aller 100-0000-2182Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 29.30 83504 2/5/2021 Cobra Payment-Jammie McCarney 100-0000-2182Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 12.50 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Life Insurance ER Paid 602-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 2.60 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Additional Life Insurance 604-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 90.50 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Life Insurance ER Paid 604-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 5.00 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Life Insurance ER Paid 611-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 37.00 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Life Insurance ER Paid 614-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

 20.00 83504 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Life Insurance ER Paid 620-0000-2176Minnesota Mutual Life Ins.

Warrant Total:  760.05

 404.32 83503 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Union Dues-Local 70 100-0000-2177Int'l Union Of Operating Eng.

 63.76 83503 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Union Dues-Local 70 602-0000-2177Int'l Union Of Operating Eng.

 357.80 83503 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Union Dues-Local 70 604-0000-2177Int'l Union Of Operating Eng.

 185.28 83503 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Union Dues-Local 70 614-0000-2177Int'l Union Of Operating Eng.

Warrant Total:  1,011.16

 657.00 83505 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Teamsters Dues 100-0000-2177Minnesota Teamsters No.320

 57.92 83505 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Team Legal 100-0000-2177Minnesota Teamsters No.320

Warrant Total:  714.92

 1,000.00 83506 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Nationwide-Def. Comp. 614-0000-2181Nationwide Retirement Solution

Warrant Total:  1,000.00

 507.39 83507 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Fortis Disability 100-0000-2176The Hartford

 26.15 83507 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Fortis Disability 602-0000-2176The Hartford

 194.50 83507 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Fortis Disability 604-0000-2176The Hartford

 11.98 83507 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Fortis Disability 611-0000-2176The Hartford

 75.07 83507 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Fortis Disability 614-0000-2176The Hartford

 40.26 83507 2/5/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Fortis Disability 620-0000-2176The Hartford
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

Warrant Total:  855.35
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Voucher Approval Document

User:

Printed: 02/03/2021 -  4:42PM

BethKargas

Batch: 00703.02.2021

Accounts Payable

DescriptionFund Amount

 30,854.59General Fund100

 1,534.33Water Fund602

 14,763.48Electric Fund604

 917.99Civic Arena611

 4,481.27Sewer614

 2,948.29Liquor620

Report Total:  55,499.95
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User:

Printed: 02/03/2021 -  4:42PM

BethKargas

Voucher Approval List

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00703.02.2021

Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 36.95 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Orchard Trust-Def Comp % 602-0000-2181Orchard Trust-MN State Retirement Systems

 3,570.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Orchard Trust-Def. Comp. 604-0000-2181Orchard Trust-MN State Retirement Systems

 7.39 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Orchard Trust-Def Comp % 604-0000-2181Orchard Trust-MN State Retirement Systems

 103.46 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Orchard Trust-Def Comp % 614-0000-2181Orchard Trust-MN State Retirement Systems

Warrant Total:  3,717.80

 480.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Health Care Savings Plan-Stree 100-0000-2179MN State Retirement System

 80.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Health Care Savings Plan-Stree 602-0000-2179MN State Retirement System

 150.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Health Care Savings Plan-Stree 604-0000-2179MN State Retirement System

 240.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Health Care Savings Plan-Stree 614-0000-2179MN State Retirement System

Warrant Total:  950.00

 5,786.55 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA 100-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 70.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-Defined 100-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 7,423.90 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-ER Share 100-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 386.43 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA Additional ER 100-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 70.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-Percent ER 100-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 206.49 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA 602-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 206.49 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-ER Share 602-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 31.77 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA Additional ER 602-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 1,625.25 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA 604-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 1,625.25 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-ER Share 604-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 250.03 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA Additional ER 604-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 94.54 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA 611-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 94.54 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-ER Share 611-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 14.54 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA Additional ER 611-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 622.18 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA 614-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 622.18 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-ER Share 614-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 95.72 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA Additional ER 614-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 453.32 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA 620-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

 453.32 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA-ER Share 620-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 69.76 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 PERA Additional ER 620-0000-2174Public Employees Retirement Association

Warrant Total:  20,202.26

 1,625.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 ILIAC-Def. Comp. 100-0000-2181ING LIFE INS & ANNUITY CO

 150.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 ILIAC-Def. Comp. 604-0000-2181ING LIFE INS & ANNUITY CO

 440.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 ILIAC-Def. Comp. 614-0000-2181ING LIFE INS & ANNUITY CO

Warrant Total:  2,215.00

 5,664.18 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Federal Income Tax 100-0000-2171Federal Taxes

 2,398.43 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employee Portion 100-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 2,398.43 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employer Portion 100-0000-2173Federal Taxes

-37.20 0 2/3/2021 FICA Reversal - Loch Voided Check 100-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 955.39 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employee Portion 100-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 955.39 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employer Portion 100-0000-2175Federal Taxes

-8.70 0 2/3/2021 Medicare Reversal - Loch Voided Check 100-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 372.53 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Federal Income Tax 602-0000-2171Federal Taxes

 188.17 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employee Portion 602-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 188.17 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employer Portion 602-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 44.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employee Portion 602-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 44.00 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employer Portion 602-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 2,347.34 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Federal Income Tax 604-0000-2171Federal Taxes

 1,616.13 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employee Portion 604-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 1,616.13 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employer Portion 604-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 377.97 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employee Portion 604-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 377.97 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employer Portion 604-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 151.17 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Federal Income Tax 611-0000-2171Federal Taxes

 197.41 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employee Portion 611-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 197.41 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employer Portion 611-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 46.16 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employee Portion 611-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 46.16 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employer Portion 611-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 711.18 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Federal Income Tax 614-0000-2171Federal Taxes

 542.19 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employee Portion 614-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 542.19 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employer Portion 614-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 126.81 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employee Portion 614-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 126.81 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employer Portion 614-0000-2175Federal Taxes

 487.85 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Federal Income Tax 620-0000-2171Federal Taxes

 489.52 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employee Portion 620-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 489.52 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 FICA Employer Portion 620-0000-2173Federal Taxes

 114.49 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employee Portion 620-0000-2175Federal Taxes
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 114.49 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 Medicare Employer Portion 620-0000-2175Federal Taxes

Warrant Total:  23,881.69

 2,686.79 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 State Income Tax 100-0000-2172MN Dept of Revenue

 135.76 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 State Income Tax 602-0000-2172MN Dept of Revenue

 1,050.02 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 State Income Tax 604-0000-2172MN Dept of Revenue

 76.06 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 State Income Tax 611-0000-2172MN Dept of Revenue

 308.55 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 State Income Tax 614-0000-2172MN Dept of Revenue

 276.02 0 2/3/2021 PR Batch 00701.02.2021 State Income Tax 620-0000-2172MN Dept of Revenue

Warrant Total:  4,533.20
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Voucher Approval Document

User:

Printed: 02/09/2021 -  3:33PM

KristieSchlangen

Batch: 00009.02.2021

Accounts Payable

DescriptionFund Amount

 6,354.97General Fund100

 15,381.71Electric Improvement407

 2,385.00TH 12 Improvements422

 6,263.90Water Fund602

 131,947.26Electric Fund604

 1,893.62Sewer614

 46,919.91Liquor620

 90.63Golf Course623

 71.21Airport626

 805.00Infrastructure-Street711

Report Total:  212,113.21
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User:

Printed: 02/09/2021 -  3:33PM

KristieSchlangen

Voucher Approval List

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00009.02.2021

Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 574.02 83510 2/9/2021 January Sewer Refund 614-0000-5721Anderson Chemical Company

Warrant Total:  574.02

 3,177.75 83514 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Bellboy Corporation

 120.00 83514 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Bellboy Corporation

 123.70 83514 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254Bellboy Corporation

 94.10 83514 2/9/2021 620-4975-6255Bellboy Corporation

 4.99 83514 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Bellboy Corporation

 54.80 83514 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Bellboy Corporation

Warrant Total:  3,575.34

 10.67 83528 2/9/2021 Package - Fresco 604-4962-6322UPS

Warrant Total:  10.67

 337.50 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Phillips Wine & Spirits

 4,127.83 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Phillips Wine & Spirits

 112.00 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Phillips Wine & Spirits

 675.55 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Phillips Wine & Spirits

-22.77 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Phillips Wine & Spirits

 144.00 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254Phillips Wine & Spirits

 47.75 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6255Phillips Wine & Spirits

 6.80 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Phillips Wine & Spirits

 82.57 83526 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Phillips Wine & Spirits

Warrant Total:  5,511.23

-9.50 83517 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252C & L Distributing, Inc.

 12,627.15 83517 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252C & L Distributing, Inc.

 48.00 83517 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253C & L Distributing, Inc.

 24.25 83517 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254C & L Distributing, Inc.

Warrant Total:  12,689.90
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 220.40 83523 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252Locher Bros. Inc.

 7,438.00 83523 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252Locher Bros. Inc.

 51.00 83523 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254Locher Bros. Inc.

Warrant Total:  7,709.40

 888.65 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Johnson Brothers Wholesale

-10.38 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 73.33 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 730.80 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

-63.00 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 110.80 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 35.20 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6255Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 1.63 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Johnson Brothers Wholesale

 36.57 83521 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Johnson Brothers Wholesale

Warrant Total:  1,803.60

 135.00 83530 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254Viking Coca-cola Bottling Co.

Warrant Total:  135.00

 1,425.00 83531 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Wine Merchants, Inc.

 40.75 83531 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Wine Merchants, Inc.

Warrant Total:  1,465.75

 44.90 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 100-4132-6320AT&T Mobility

 52.40 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 100-4241-6430AT&T Mobility

 90.63 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 100-4312-6320AT&T Mobility

 45.73 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 100-4519-6320AT&T Mobility

 44.90 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 100-4522-6320AT&T Mobility

 44.90 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 602-4962-6321AT&T Mobility

 187.10 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 604-4962-6320AT&T Mobility

 179.60 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 614-4947-6321AT&T Mobility

 90.63 83512 2/9/2021 Monthly Cellphone Usage 623-4983-6320AT&T Mobility

Warrant Total:  780.79

 3,800.30 83529 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252Viking Beverages

Warrant Total:  3,800.30

 909.80 83522 2/9/2021 Property Tax Reimb - Annexation - JJ Holdings LLC 100-4926-6469Litchfield Township
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

Warrant Total:  909.80

 71.21 83508 2/9/2021 February 626-4953-6320Allstream

Warrant Total:  71.21

 4,087.50 83515 2/9/2021 2020 General Engineering 100-4311-6300Bolton & Menk, Inc.

 15,381.71 83515 2/9/2021 Phase 2 Gen Impr 407-4987-6300Bolton & Menk, Inc.

 2,385.00 83515 2/9/2021 TH 12 Improvements 422-4987-6300Bolton & Menk, Inc.

 1,140.00 83515 2/9/2021 North Star Processing 614-4947-6300Bolton & Menk, Inc.

 805.00 83515 2/9/2021 2020 State Aid 711-4944-6300Bolton & Menk, Inc.

Warrant Total:  23,799.21

 6,196.00 83525 2/9/2021 1st Qtr Water Conn Fee 602-4961-6435MN Dept Of Health

Warrant Total:  6,196.00

 139.17 83524 2/9/2021 2/13 - 3/12/21 - Bulk Music/Mediacom Online 100-4926-6478Mediacom LLC

Warrant Total:  139.17

 131,749.49 83519 2/9/2021 January 604-4965-6256Department of Energy

Warrant Total:  131,749.49

 23.00 83520 2/9/2021 Water License Renewal 602-4961-6430Steve Dollerschell

Warrant Total:  23.00

 1,578.83 83516 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 232.00 83516 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 914.70 83516 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 28.59 83516 2/9/2021 620-4975-6254Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

 38.10 83516 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Breakthru Beverage MN Wine & Spirits

Warrant Total:  2,792.22

 602.25 83511 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252Artisan Beer Company

Warrant Total:  602.25

 750.00 83509 2/9/2021 Use of Force Training 100-4210-6331ALPHA Training & Tactics LLC

Warrant Total:  750.00

 4,968.02 83527 2/9/2021 620-4975-6251Southern Glazer's of MN
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Voucher No. Warrant Date Vendor AmountDescription Account Number

 1,316.03 83527 2/9/2021 620-4975-6253Southern Glazer's of MN

 81.37 83527 2/9/2021 620-4975-6333Southern Glazer's of MN

Warrant Total:  6,365.42

 189.94 83513 2/9/2021 Reimbursement -Anderson Gardens 100-4522-6220Susan Bachman

Warrant Total:  189.94

 469.50 83518 2/9/2021 620-4975-6252DCR Brewing Company

Warrant Total:  469.50
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